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50-4102
50-4102
50-4103
50-4103

LF

LF

MHT x 1/2”MIP
MHT x 1/2”MIP
MHT x 3/4”MIP
MHT x 3/4”MIP

LF = Lead Free

Male Hose x MIP

Hose Thread

50-4301

50-5101
50-5101
50-5102
50-5102

LF

LF

FHT x 1/2”FIP

FHT x 1/2”FIP, Swivel
FHT x 1/2”FIP, Swivel
FHT x 3/4”FIP, Swivel
FHT x 3/4”FIP, Swivel

LF = Lead Free

Female Hose x FIP

50-4401
50-4401
50-4402
50-4402

50-5000
50-5002
50-5002

LF

LF

LF

FHT x 1/2”MIP
FHT x 1/2”MIP
FHT x 3/4”MIP
FHT x 3/4”MIP

FHT x 1/4”MIP, Swivel
FHT x 1/2”MIP, Swivel
FHT x 1/2”MIP, Swivel

LF = Lead Free

Female Hose x MIP

50-4201
50-4202
50-4203
50-4203
50-4204
50-4204

LF

LF

MHT x 1/4”FIP
MHT x 3/8”FIP
MHT x 1/2”FIP
MHT x 1/2”FIP
MHT x 3/4”FIP
MHT x 3/4”FIP

LF = Lead Free

Male Hose x FIP

Corrugated Riser

05-90-8 1/8”FIP Tap

05-92S4BKZ

1/4”FIP out,
Brass Straight Valve
Brass SJ Adapter

Kits - 1/2”SJ
05-92S8CHKZ

1/4”C out,
Chrome Angle Valve
Chrome SJ Adapter

17-AVA6754
17-AVA6714

1/4”QC out
3/8”QC out
Plastic - Unibody

05-92S8BKZ

1/4”C out,
Chrome Angle Valve
Brass SJ Adapter

05-92S8KZ

1/4”C out,
Brass Needle Valve
Brass SJ Adapter

16-EZKIT1/4
16-EZKIT3/8

1/4”QC out
3/8”QC out
Plastic Ball Valve
Plastic SJ Adapter

Drain Saddles

05-834
05-836
05-834J
05-836J
05-834JG
05-836JG
05-850
05-850-6
05-834RBGSK

1/4”FIP
3/8”FIP
1/4”Jaco
3/8”Jaco
1/4”John Guest
3/8”John Guest
1/4”C
3/8”C
Gasket for 834-836

Out

05-95-4
05-95-4L
50-NC2098
50-NC2098
50-NC2258

LF

FHT x 1/4”C
FHT x 1/4”C Elbow
FHT x 1/4” John Guest
FHT x 1/4” John Guest
FHT x 3/8” John Guest

LF = Lead Free

Female Hose x Compression

50-4001
50-4002

Hose Cap w/ 1/8”FIP tap
Hose Cap w/ 1/4”FIP tap

Female Hose Cap w/ FIP Tap

Hose Thread

05-94C8 3/4”Hose 1/8”FIP tap
Thru Out

EZ Adapter
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Pipe Thread

05-92C8
05-93C8
05-92-8-4
05-92-8-6

1/2”
3/4”
3/4”
1/2”

1/8” FIP Tap
1/8” FIP Tap

1/4”C
3/8”C

Thru Out

16-A92S4QL
05-PL92S4

1/2”
1/2”

1/4”QC
1/4”QC

Thru Out

Brass

Plastic



Ball Valves - Mini

17-BBS2M4F
17-BBS2M4FL
17-BBS4MFIL
17-BBS6MFI

1/8”
1/8”
1/4”
3/8”

1/4”
1/4”
1/4”
3/8”

MIP MIPx

Metal MIP x FIP - Straight, Brass

LF = Lead Free

LF
LF

17-BPS4F4F 1/4” 1/4”
FIP FIPx

Plastic FIP x FIP - Straight

17-BPA4J4F
17-BPA6J4F

1/4”
3/8”

1/4”
1/4”

Jaco FIPx

Plastic Jaco x FIP - Angle

QC QCx

17-BPS4G4G
17-BPS6G4G
17-BPS6G6G
17-DLS8G8G

1/4”
3/8”
3/8”
1/2”

1/4”
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”

Plastic QC x QC - Straight

QC FIPx

17-BPA4G4F
17-BPA6G4F

1/4”
3/8”

1/4”
1/4”

Plastic QC x FIP - Angle

QC Stemx

17-0660425 1/4” 3/8”

Plastic QC x Stem - Angle

Ball Valves - Mini

Metal MIP x MIP - Straight, Brass

17-BBS4M4M 1/4” 1/4”
MIP MIPx

Metal C x MIP - Angle, Chrome

Lead Free

17-BBA4C2ML 1/4” 1/8”
C MIPx

Metal C x MIP - Straight, Chrome

17-BCS4C2M 1/4” 1/8”
C MIPx

Metal C x MIP - Straight, Brass

17-BBS4C2M 1/4” 1/8”
MIP MIPx

Metal C x FIP - Angle

17-BBA4C4F
17-BBA6C4F

1/4”
3/8”

1/4”
1/4”

C FIPx

Metal C x FIP - Straight

17-BBS4C4F 1/4” 1/4”
C FIPx

Metal C x C - Straight

17-BBS4C4C 1/4” 1/4”
C Cx

Metal FIP x FIP - Straight, Brass

17-BBS2F2F
17-BBS4F4F
17-BBS44F
17-BBS44FI
17-BBS66FI

LF

1/8”
1/4”
1/4”
1/4”
3/8”

1/8”
1/4”
1/4”
1/4”
3/8”

FIP FIPx

LF = Lead Free
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Kits - Saddle

05-800LF
05-809LF
05-809G

1/4”C Needle Valve
1/4”C Needle Valve
1/4”QC

Self Tapping

Non Self Tapping

05-810 1/4”C Needle Valve

Non Self Tapping

05-808BVZ 1/4”C Ball Valve

Saddle Only

05-808 1/4”FIP out

Kits - 3/8”C

17-AVA6753
17-AVA6713

1/4”QC out
3/8”QC out
Plastic - Unibody

05-91-4FBKZ 1/4”FIP out,
Brass Straight Valve
Brass C Adapter

17-BJ4G6M6F
17BJ4G6FM
17-BJ6G6M6F
17BJ4G6FM

LF

LF

1/4”JG out
1/4”JG out
3/8”JG out
3/8”JG out

LF = Lead Free
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